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We offer temporary recruitment solutions across multiple sectors, with a strong focus on
construction, industry, logistics, and agriculture. We ensure a fast response and the
efficient placement of qualified workers, always in full compliance with legislation and
market best practices.

As part of the Sotecnisol Group, with over 55 years of experience in the construction
and engineering sectors, at 2WORK we understand our clients’ challenges and respond
to their needs in an agile and effective manner.

Benefits of working with 2WORK:

Contracts fully compliant with legislation
On-time payments, always
Respect for and appreciation of workers
Strong market knowledge
Ongoing support and close follow-up by our teams



The economic conditions for the execution of the present Temporary Employment Services project are detailed below:

Professional Category

General Labourer

Jackhammer Operator

Tool Worker

Bricklayer – Level 1

Tiler

Painter

Steel Fixer – Level 1

Formwork Carpenter – Level 1

Plumber

Electrician

 Plant Operator 

Crane Operator

 Plasterer (Skimming)

Drywall Installer

On-site Metalworker 

Hourly Rate to be Billed (2nd
to 6th – up to 9h/day)

11.28€

12.15€

11.69€

13.13€

13.65€

12.36€

12.57€

13.85€

14.94€

14.94€

13.80€

13.85€

12.36€

13.80€

14.42€

Overtime Hours Coefficient

From the 10th hour onwards

Saturdays, Sundays and Public
Holidays

1.20

1.50

The values presented apply to the Lisbon Metropolitan Area, for other regions of the
country, the amounts presented will need to be reviewed;
VAT at the legal rate in force will be added to the amounts presented;

Overtime, shift allowances and/or night work will be paid to the employee and
invoiced to the User Entity, in accordance with the Labour Code or with the Collective
Labour Agreement (IRCT) governing the activity of the User Entity;

Working hours will be from Monday to Friday, between 8:00 a.m. and 5:00 p.m;

The monthly invoicing amounts referred to above include:

Gross Monthly Salary;
 Meal Allowance;
 Christmas Allowance, Holiday Allowance and Unused Vacation, in proportion
to the duration of the contract;
 Compensation for the Expiry of the Employment Contract;
 Social Security Contributions;
 Work Accident Insurance;
 Medical Examinations;
 Administrative and Commercial Margin;
 Personal Protective Equipment (PPE) (helmet, vest, safety shoes and gloves).

Scaffolding Assembler 12.77€

Team Leader 15.86€

Light Vehicle Driver 11.69€

Heavy Vehicle Driver 15.24€

Notes:

Bricklayer – Level 2 11.74€

Steel Fixer – Level 2 11.69€

Formwork Carpenter – Level 2 11.69€

Finish Carpenter / Joiner 14.73€

Fabrication Metalworker 15.45€



geral@2-work.pt

219 488 400
917 633 554

Contacts:


