

Price list*

2work

*Updated in 2026



We offer temporary recruitment solutions across multiple sectors, with a strong focus on construction, industry, logistics, and agriculture. We ensure a fast response and the efficient placement of qualified workers, always in full compliance with legislation and market best practices.

As part of the **Sotecnisol Group**, with over **55 years of experience** in the construction and engineering sectors, at **2WORK** we understand our clients' challenges and respond to their needs in an agile and effective manner.

Benefits of working with 2WORK:

- Contracts fully compliant with legislation
- On-time payments, always
- Respect for and appreciation of workers
- Strong market knowledge
- Ongoing support and close follow-up by our teams

The economic conditions for the execution of the present Temporary Employment Services project are detailed below:

Professional Category	Hourly Rate to be Billed (2nd to 6th – up to 9h/day)
General Labourer	11.28€
Jackhammer Operator	12.15€
Tool Worker	11.69€
Bricklayer – Level 1	13.13€
Bricklayer – Level 2	11.74€
Tiler	13.65€
Painter	12.36€
Steel Fixer – Level 1	12.57€
Steel Fixer – Level 2	11.69€
Formwork Carpenter – Level 1	13.85€
Formwork Carpenter – Level 2	11.69€
Plumber	14.94€
Electrician	14.94€
Plant Operator	13.80€
Crane Operator	13.85€
Plasterer (Skimming)	12.36€
Drywall Installer	13.80€
On-site Metalworker	14.42€
Fabrication Metalworker	15.45€
Scaffolding Assembler	12.77€
Team Leader	15.86€
Light Vehicle Driver	11.69€
Heavy Vehicle Driver	15.24€
Finish Carpenter / Joiner	14.73€

Overtime Hours	Coefficient
From the 10th hour onwards	1.20
Saturdays, Sundays and Public Holidays	1.50

Notes:

- The values presented apply to the **Lisbon Metropolitan Area**, for other regions of the country, the amounts presented will need to be reviewed;
- VAT at the legal rate in force will be added to the amounts presented;
- Overtime, shift allowances and/or night work will be paid to the employee and invoiced to the User Entity, in accordance with the Labour Code or with the Collective Labour Agreement (IRCT) governing the activity of the User Entity;**
- Working hours will be from **Monday to Friday, between 8:00 a.m. and 5:00 p.m.**

The monthly invoicing amounts referred to above include:

- Gross Monthly Salary;
- Meal Allowance;
- Christmas Allowance, Holiday Allowance and Unused Vacation, in proportion to the duration of the contract;
- Compensation for the Expiry of the Employment Contract;
- Social Security Contributions;
- Work Accident Insurance;
- Medical Examinations;
- Administrative and Commercial Margin;
- Personal Protective Equipment (PPE) (helmet, vest, safety shoes and gloves).



Recrutamento & Trabalho Temporário

Contacts:

219 488 400

917 633 554

geral@2-work.pt